All reference to genuine manufacture’s equipment numbers, and/or trade names or trademarks are for identification and convenience only.
The trademarks and trade names are the property of their respective owners.  ® Indicates a registered trade name or product name, that is the property of the above-named companies.
March 2017
*Liner Style
Add C to the end of the part#
for Universal Conventional
Liner
Leave blank for old style

1I   1/16”  (1.6mm)   B1591
1K  5/64”  (2.0mm)   B1592
1L  3/32”  (2.4mm)   B1593
1M  7/64”  (2.8mm)   B1594
CMI Taper-LOCKTM
4B  0.030” (0.8mm)  155-1-030
4C  0.035” (0.9mm)  155-1-035
4D  0.040” (1.0mm)  155-1-040
4E  0.045” (1.2mm)  155-1-045
4F  3/64”  (1.3mm)  155-1-364
4H  0.052” (1.4mm)  155-1-052
4I   1/16”  (1.6mm)  155-1-062
4K  5/64”  (2.0mm)  155-1-564
4L  3/32”  (2.4mm)  155-1-332
Neck
A  Rotatable, Short   30° BQT2-30
B  Rotatable, Short   45° BQT2-45
C  Rotatable, Short   60° BQT2-60
J  Rotatable, Short   80° BQT2-80
D  Rotatable, Medium  30° BQT3-30
E  Rotatable, Medium  45° BQT3-45
F  Rotatable, Medium  60° BQT3-60
K  Rotatable, Medium  80° BQT3-80
G  Rotatable, Long   30° BQT5-30
H  Rotatable, Long   45° BQT5-45
I  Rotatable, Long   60° BQT5-60
N  Fixed, Short    30° BQT2-30
O  Fixed, Short    45° BQT2-45
P  Fixed, Short    60° BQT2-60
W  Fixed, Short    80° BQT2-80